
Response

Date
First Name Last Name Phone # Email Preferred Night Level Gender Position

10/21/2024 Cody Hatfield 720-373-2375 hatfieldc.eci@gmail.com Any Comp male Both INF or OF

9/25/2024 Aaron Reuteler 626-340-1319 reuteleraaron@gmail.com Fri Comp male Pitcher

9/12/2024 Corey Daniel 720-423-2360 coreywdaniel@gmail.com Any Rec male Infielder

8/27/2024 Josh Marshall 417-763-2534 joshuatmarshall22@gmail.com M, T, Th, F comp male Pitcher

8/26/2024 Sam Gold 917-583-7039 sgold5757@gmail.com Mon, Wed Comp male Both INF or OF

8/16/2024 Nick Clore 720-217-5089 nickey.clore24@gmail.com Wed, Fri Rec male Both INF or OF

8/14/2024 Josh Marshall 417-763-2534 joshuatmarshall22@gmail.com Any Comp male Both INF or OF

8/6/2024 Don Le 713-306-5044 don.le13@yahoo.com Wed, Thurs Rec male Outfielder

8/2/2024 Lauren Skinner 303-330-6451 lauren.skinz@gmail.com Tues, Thurs Rec female Outfileder

7/30/2024 Jacob Kaplan 727-286-1544 jacob.kaplan95@gmail.com Fri Rec male Both INF or OF

7/26/2024 Matthew Yacobucci 303-600-8666 yacobucci@gmail.com Any male

7/22/2024 Dan McCulloch 336-858-7325 dan.p.mcculloch@gmail.com Mon-Thurs Rec male INF or OF, Pitch

7/5/2024 Darrell Field 303-332-2008 field.darrell@gmail.com Mon-Wed, Fri Rec male Both INF or OF

6/26/2024 Jessica Jarrar 615-598-4902 j.greer25@yahoo.com Any Rec female Both INF or OF

6/24/2024 Kenny Stancil 303-483-1180 stancil.kenny@gmail.com Any Comp male Both INF or OF

5/28/2024 Chris Budd 715-216-8213 cbudd1313@hotmail.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

5/20/2024 Adam Bulter 585-732-3368 azb5053@gmail.com Any Comp male Both INF or OF

5/20/2024 Jared Doty 303-881-1480 milehighj@gmail.com M, W, Th, F Rec male Both INF or OF

5/10/2024 Tanae Watkins 970-560-9610 watkinstanae@gmail.com Mon, Tue, Fri Rec female Outfielder

5/9/2024 Jesus Arrimes 307-321-1635 zurdo51720@gmail.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

5/6/2024 Lucius Peter 720-998-3602 1sonpeter@gmail.com Fri Rec male Infielder

5/6/2024 Amanda Heinrich 925-875-8868 amandah327@gmail.com Mon-Thurs Rec female Both INF or OF

5/3/2024 David Niles 330-752-3194 david.j.niles@gmail.com Any Rec male Outfielder

5/2/2024 Zenia Felix 303-908-0662 zyfelix73@gmail.com M, T, Th Rec female Infielder

4/29/2024 Jenna Koons 720-469-7413 jennankoons@gmail.com Mon, Fri Rec female Infielder

4/29/2024 Ken Koons 720-333-8509 ken.koons67@gmail.com Mon, Fri Rec male Infielder

4/29/2024 Jason Sample 303-929-2873 jasosample9@gmail.com Any Comp male Outfielder

4/26/2024 Judd Stewart 303-909-0044 juddstewart0111@comcast.net Any But Tues Rec male Both INF or OF

4/26/2024 Trevor Goldman 630-888-4460 trevor.goldman@colorado.edu M, W, Th Rec male Both INF or OF

4/23/2024 Jackson Lund 231-527-8018 jackson@mlbpaa.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

4/17/2024 Mike Morgan 303-667-0999 mmorgan219@gmail.com Thurs, Fri Comp male Both INF or OF

4/17/2024 Christopher Wahl 303-886-5640 husky_wolf_dog@yahoo.com Tues Comp male Both INF or OF
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4/16/2024 Matt Oshea 845-800-7140 mattoshea7@gmail.com Mon-Thurs Comp male Both INF or OF

4/16/2024 Rafael Renteria 512-964-1853 rafael.renteria@gmail.com Thurs, Fri Rec male Both INF or OF

4/15/2024 Luke Maestas 720-345-1727 rockiem707@gmail.com Wed Rec male Pitcher

4/12/2024 Mark Jacobson 303-242-7780 mark.jacobson@adams12.org Wed-Fri Rec male Both INF or OF

4/11/2024 Julia Sensenig 303-817-1114 julia.sensenig@gmail.com Any Rec female Both INF or OF

4/8/2024 Mark Wiggins 720-209-9216 markywiggins@gmail.com Any Rec male Outfielder

4/8/2024 Corin Oley 631-946-9955 corinoley@gmail.com Any Rec female Both INF or OF

4/4/2024 Jake Pickett 303-570-4179 jakepickett40@hotmail.com Tues, Thurs Rec male Both INF or OF

4/4/2024 Tricia Kaoihana 303-902-8260 tkaoihana@msn.com Mon, Tues Comp female Infielder

3/26/2024 Christopher Edmunds 205-541-7092 cedmunds@westminsterco.gov Tues Rec male Both INF or OF

3/26/2024 Jay Perrin 303-882-8504 jperrin@gmail.com Tues Rec male Outfielder

3/26/2024 Nathan Preston 303-931-2917 nathpres@hotmail.com Tues, Thurs Rec male Both INF or OF

3/26/2024 Adam Archuleta 720-371-2658 adam.g.archuleta@gmail.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

3/26/2024 Joe Sejnoha 720-355-7905 joesejnoha@gmail.com Tues, Wed Rec male Infielder

3/22/2024 Bradley Meekins 443-289-4324 brad0366meekins@gmail.com Tues, Fri Rec male Both INF or OF

3/21/2023 Souli Vue 720-226-3487 soulivue@gmail.com Tues Rec male Pitcher

3/20/2024 Marnita Rodriguez 720-998-3449 marneats3@gmail.com Any Rec female Both INF or OF

3/19/2024 Corey Daniel 720-413-2360 coreywdaniel@gmail.com Any Rec male Infielder

3/15/2024 Ben York 720-203-6069 benyork35@yahoo.com Mon-Thurs Comp male Infielder

3/15/2024 Traci Thomson 720-614-8363 sweetieuhaveme@gmail.com Any Rec female Infielder

3/6/2024 Mingo McCall 336-483-4248 mingomccall@gmail.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

3/6/2024 Antonio Herrada 720-532-7001 antonio9810914@hotmail.com Any Comp male Infielder

3/5/2024 Fez Moya 720-979-9939 fez.moya624@gmail.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

3/5/2024 Cody Atkins 303-906-5424 catkins21@hotmail.com Any Rec male Outfielder

3/4/2024 Lucas Bunch 303-518-4851 lukerbunch@gmail.com M, T, Th Rec male Both INF or OF

3/4/2024 Zenia Felix 303-908-0662 zyfelix73@gmail.com Tues-Fri Rec female Infielder

2/26/2024 Jack Hearon 720-275-8354 jackhearon@outlook.com Tues Rec male Both INF or OF

2/19/2024 Eric Paulie 720-629-9687 ericpaulie303@gmail.com Thurs Rec male Both INF or OF

2/13/2024 Melena Aragon 720-209-1225 melena.aragon@yahoo.com Any Rec female Infielder

2/6/2024 Mason Ortiz 720-589-0602 masonortiz007@gmail.com Tues Rec male Both INF or OF

2/5/2024 Dylan VanGorp 913-963-8600 dylanvangorp@yahoo.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

2/5/2024 Chris Smith 512-576-3411 sweeps0110@gmail.com Thurs Comp male Infielder

1/31/2024 Toan Le 303-884-1086 toanle_83@yahoo.com Fri Rec male Both INF or OF

1/2/2024 Michael Pike 919-360-0939 m.pike90@yahoo.com Any Comp Male Both INF or OF
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11/16/2023 Victoria Kilway 308-529-8368 v.kilway@gmail.com Mon, Wed Comp female

10/5/2023 Stephen Sanders 720-684-7274 sasanders92@yahoo.com Fri Rec male Outfileder

9/5/2023 Paul Luna 214-505-2552 paulluna1623@gmail.com Any Comp male Both INF or OF

9/5/2023 Desiree Vasquez 720-487-2637 desv317@gmail.com Any Rec female Infielder

8/28/2023 Isaiah Silk 720-292-9159 silk05@icloud.com Thurs Rec male Both INF or OF

8/24/2023 Miranda Olivares 210-529-4359 mao4you@yahoo.com Wed, or Any Rec female Infielder

8/23/2023 Valerie Samzun 845-879-3522 valerie.samzun@hotmail.com Any Rec female Both INF or OF

8/22/2023 Alex Sullivan 614-376-2749 d.a.sullivan44@gmail.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

8/22/2023 Kari Anglin 512-298-7675 kari.l.anglin@outlook.com Mon Rec female Outfielder

8/22/2023 Matthew Zubrod 505-860-6036 matthewzubrod96@gmail.com Mon Rec male Both INF or OF

8/22/2023 Trevor Goldman 630-888-4460 trevor.goldman@colorado.edu Fri Rec male Both INF or OF

8/22/2023 Mason Ortiz 720-589-0602 masonortiz007@gmail.com Tues Rec male Both INF or OF

8/18/2023 Cary Shearston 720-413-5992 silvrsurfer72@yahoo.com M, T, Th,F Comp male Both INF or OF

8/18/2023 Pete Martinez 832-768-5990 petemartinez.pro@gmail.com Any Comp male Both INF or OF

8/18/2023 Kindle Smith 740-885-1047 klc0347@gmail.com Tues-Thurs Rec female Both INF or OF

8/18/2023 Nathan Smith 740-624-4438 njsmith218@gmail.com Tues-Thurs Rec male Both INF or OF

8/18/2023 Jason Morey 303-210-8140 jasonmorey95@gmail.com M, T, Th, F Rec male Infielder

8/14/2023 Jakatei Ridley 941-914-0994 jdr102092@gmail.com Any Both male Both INF or OF

8/14/2023 Hayden Plemmons 757-373-4374 hjplemmons@gmail.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

8/14/2023 Matt Becker 774-364-2583 mtbecker20@gmail.com Tues, Thurs Both male Both INF or OF

8/14/2023 Jeff Work 303-918-6176 jwbroncos06@yahoo.com Any Rec male Pitcher

8/9/2023 Bobby Loeffler 512-422-9138 coachloeffler@gmail.com Thurs Rec male Infielder

8/7/2023 Corey Good 717-816-7213 good.corey@gmail.com Mon-Thurs Rec male Infielder

8/7/2023 Cary Shearston 720-413-5992 silvrsurfer72@yahoo.com Any Rec male

7/19/2023 Jamie Lay 303-249-7239 similays@gmail.com Mon,Tues Rec male Pitcher

7/19/2023 Terri Lay 720-771-0982 TLay4Homes@gmail.com Mon,Tues Rec female Both INF or OF

7/11/2023 Josh Lane 303-324-1877 cyclonelane@gmail.com Thurs, Fri Rec male Both INF or OF

7/10/2023 Anne Lane 303-903-4967 anne.lane@hotmail.com Any Comp female Infielder

7/10/2023 Tobias Peter 720-989-6728 toberax@gmail.com Thurs Rec male Outfielder

6/1/2023 Christopher Martinez 720-252-4187 cmart3511@yahoo.com Thurs Rec male Both INF or OF

5/26/2023 Ryan Wormeli 703-955-2059 rcwormeli@gmail.com M, F Comp male Outfielder

5/25/2023 J K 720-450-5191 Catch22.jk@gmail.com Thurs Comp male Both INF or OF

5/24/2023 Rian Southworth 303-803-0937 southworthrian@gmail.com M-Th Rec INF or OF, Pitcher

5/24/2023 Jennifer Hotka 720-530-2935 casa.jennifer24@gmail.com Any Rec female Both INF or OF
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5/24/2023 Logan Andrew 443-821-4735 logan.andrew09@outlook.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

5/24/2023 Traci Thomson 720-614-9363 thomsonmtraci@gmail.com Any Rec female Infielder

5/22/2023 Jace Bovenzi 513-748-0280 jacebovenzi@gmail.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

5/22/2023 Estaban Robles 720-771-4354 erobles2505@gmail.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

5/19/2023 Sarah Laesser 734-356-0418 slaesser83@gmail.com M, W, Th, F Rec female Both INF or OF

5/8/2023 Dave Callahan 720-296-0720 davecallahan06@gmail.com T, Th Rec male Both INF or OF

5/8/2023 Naomi LaPointe 720-590-9828 nmlapointe10@yahoo.com Mon Rec female Both INF or OF

5/4/2023 Brandi Harris 443-668-0672 brandiharris18@yahoo.com T, W, Th Rec female Both INF or OF

5/4/2023 Jessica Burton 720-628-5564 jessburton1998@yahoo.com Monday Comp female Both INF or OF

5/3/2023 Ulises Dueńas 915-251-1398 ochoamaria381@gmail.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

5/3/2023 Krysta Couzi 720-384-8228 krystacouzi@gmail.com Any Rec female Both INF or OF

5/3/2023 Andrew Mezich 907-903-4141 andrew.mezich@gmail.com M, T, Th Comp male Outfielder

5/3/2023 John Hachitt 352-213-1426 john.hatchitt@outlook.com Friday Rec male Both INF or OF

4/26/2023 Jacob Beaulieu 781-206-0600 jbeaulieu781@gmail.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

4/26/2023 Isaac Speake 720-365-8626 isaacspeake@gmail.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

4/26/2023 Alex Clark 586-864-3045 aclark228@live.com Any Comp male Both INF or OF

4/20/2023 Keith Bottum 919-219-0258 keithbottum6@gmail.com Tues Rec male Both INF or OF

4/20/2023 Heidi Guzman 720-514-0288 hmguzman.814@gmail.com Fri Rec female Both INF or OF

4/20/2023 Jake Kluge 303-903-5150 klugster16@gmail.com Fri Rec male Both INF or OF

4/18/2023 Katharine Larson 303-517-4744 kjlarson2695@gmail.com Wed Rec female Both INF or OF

4/18/2023 Scott Markowitz 720-650-8324 scott@hostedaz.net Any, not Wed Rec male Infielder

4/17/2023 Andrea Webb 720-296-5511 awebb9250@gmail.com Any Rec female Infielder

4/17/2023 Ryan Brawders 805-404-6119 ryanbrawd@hotmail.com Any Rec male Outfielder

4/17/2023 Jeff Work 303-918-6176 jwbroncos06@yahoo.com Any Rec male Pitcher

4/7/2023 Dave Callahan 720-296-0720 davecallahan06@gmail.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

4/6/2023 John Mahoney 303-888-6342 johnzmahoney@gmail.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

3/30/2023 Toan Le 303-884-1086 toanle_83@yahoo.com Fri Rec male Both INF or OF

3/30/2023 Donald Libasci 720-409-9583 drlibasci@gmail.com Mon Rec male Both INF or OF

3/21/2023 Norene Raines 720-882-8247 norene_r@icloud@icloud.com Mon Rec female Both INF or OF

3/21/2023 Chris Budd 715-216-8213 cbudd1313@hotmail.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

3/20/2023 Nathan Preston 303-931-2917 nathpres@hotmail.com Mon, Fri Rec male Both INF or OF

3/16/2023 Jennifer Jensen 303-204-8500 jljensen14@gmail.com Any Rec female Infielder

3/16/2023 Jay Perrin 303-882-8504 jperrin@gmail.com Tues Rec male Outfielder

3/15/2023 Heather Ault 949-929-8464 heatherault@sbcglobal.net Mon Rec female Infielder
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3/13/2023 Micah Williams 254-396-7030 micah.williams11@gmail.com Tues, Wed Rec female Both INF or OF

3/10/2023 Jakatei Ridley 941-914-0994 jdr102092@gmail.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

3/6/2023 David Niles 330-725-3194 dave.j.niles@gmail.com Mon, Tues, Wed Rec male Outfielder

3/6/2023 Scott Friski 434-906-3124 ssf5n@virginia.edu Tuesday Rec male Both INF or OF

3/1/2023 Jim Kingen 720-530-7818 jdkingen@gmail.com Mon, Friday Rec male Both INF or OF

2/27/2023 Austin Jablonski 702-469-1566 ajablonski0414@gmail.com Tues,Wed, Thur Rec male Infielder

2/27/2023 Eric Robichaux 407-701-5567 easy0906@gmail.com Mon,Tues,Wed Comp male Outfielder

2/16/2023 Sarah Bartlett 425-737-0462 sarahks119@gmail.com Tues, Thurs Rec female Both INF or OF

2/13/2023 Ike Daugherty 720-933-1034 ikedaugher@gmail.com Thurs Rec male Both INF or OF

2/8/2023 Mickey Clausen 717-360-2673 mclausen002@yahoo.com Any Rec male Outfielder

2/7/2023 Mingo McCall 336-483-4248 mingomccall@gmail.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

1/30/2023 Jason Morey 303-210-8140 jasonmorey95@gmail.com Mon Rec male Infielder

1/30/2023 Cody Atkins 303-906-5424 catkins21@hotmail.com Any Rec male Outfielder

1/25/2023 Chad Belerique 801-888-6845 cbelerique@gmail.com Wed, Thurs Rec male Both INF or OF

1/19/2023 Jonathan Bachmann 561-452-4344 jonathanbachmann@gmail.com Any Rec male Both INF or OF

1/10/2023 Jesus Martinez 307-321-1635 zurdo61720@gmail.com Tues, Thurs Rec male Both INF or OF
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